The Lamb Inn, Spaxton

Table Bookings:
Tel: 01278 671350

Food service times:
Thurs-Sat 6pm-9pm

& we’re open for Sunday Lunch

STARTERS

Home made Soup of the day served with a crusty roll
Crispy Pork Bites with hoisin sauce, lettuce and cherry tomatoes
Filo pastry wrapped prawns served with a crusty roll

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served with a crusty roll

MAINS

£5.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50

All served with fresh vegetables and choice of potato

Chicken Supreme with a mushroom and white wine sauce
Slow Roasted Belly Pork

Salmon with a white wine sauce

Steak and Kidney Pie

Chicken and Leek Pie

Steak and Ale Pie

Scampi and chips

Fish and chips

STEAKS

All served with mushrooms, grilled tomato, chips and peas

100z juicy Rump Steak
100z succulent Sirloin Steak

CHILDREN’S MENU
Choice of:

Chicken nuggets or a Sausage served with chips, peas or beans

ALSO PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD

ON SUNDAYS WE ONLY SERVE DELICIOUS ROAST DINNERS.

Allergies — please check with staff before placing your order.

£18.95
£19.50
£18.95
£15.95
£15.95
£15.95
£14.95
£16.95

£22.95
£24.95

£6.95




