The Lamb Inn, Spaxton

Table Bookings:	
Tel: 01278 671350	

MENU

Food service times: Thurs-Sat 6pm-9pm & we're open for Sunday Lunch

STARTERS

Home made Soup of the day served with a crusty roll	£5.00
Crispy Pork Bites with hoisin sauce, lettuce and cherry tomatoes	£6.50
Filo pastry wrapped prawns served with a crusty roll	£6.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served with a crusty roll	£6.50

MAINS -

All served with fresh vegetables and choice of potato	
Chicken Supreme with a mushroom and white wine sauce	£18.95
Slow Roasted Belly Pork	£19.50
Salmon with a white wine sauce	£18.95
Steak and Kidney Pie	£15.95
Chicken and Leek Pie	£15.95
Steak and Ale Pie	£15.95
Scampi and chips	£14.95
Fish and chips	£16.95

STEAKS

All served with mushrooms, grilled tomato, chips and peas

10oz juicy Rump Steak	£22.95
10oz succulent Sirloin Steak	£24.95
CHILDREN'S MENU	
Choice of:	
Chicken nuggets or a Sausage served with chips, peas or beans	£6.95
ALSO PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD	
ON SUNDAYS WE ONLY SERVE DELICIOUS ROAST DINNERS.	

Allergies – please check with staff before placing your order.